
Blinn College (13-0) -vs- LSU Eunice (4-7)
12/15/12 at Eunice, LA | HPRE Center

 
 

 
 
Blinn College 75

LSU Eunice 51

Date: 12/15/12
Time: 6:00 PM
Attendance: 200
Site: Eunice, LA | HPRE Center
Referees: Zach Bennett, John Fletcher, Brian Morrow

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Blinn College 33 42 75
LSU Eunice 27 24 51

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Audrisa Harrison * 35 5-15 0-1 8-11 6-9 15 0 2 1 2 1 18
20 Fatima Adams * 30 2-6 0-0 5-7 2-8 10 2 1 2 3 0 9
42 Aarika Reyna * 25 3-6 2-2 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 5 0 3 8
22 Danielle Espinoza * 22 2-8 0-2 2-2 3-2 5 0 0 2 0 3 6
1 Mo Bedford * 21 0-5 0-1 2-2 0-2 2 3 3 0 0 0 2
25 Jazzmin Parker 16 6-13 1-4 6-7 4-1 5 0 0 4 0 3 19
5 Tierra Tucker 16 3-6 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 1 0 1 6
23 Shanequa Gaston 12 2-4 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 3 0 1 0 1 4
3 Amari Jones 23 1-7 0-5 1-2 2-3 5 0 1 1 1 0 3
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-70 3-16 24-31 21-30 51 11 9 17 6 12 75

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-70   34.3 % 3-16   18.8 % 24-31   77.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Taylor Hurd * 27 7-12 4-6 2-2 2-2 4 5 0 2 0 3 20
03 Lida Politopoulou * 30 7-23 2-10 2-2 2-3 5 2 5 3 1 0 18
10 Meghan Cross * 31 0-5 0-0 3-4 2-7 9 3 1 3 0 1 3
14 Brooke Richard * 31 1-3 0-0 0-0 5-0 5 0 4 9 0 0 2
50 Feleshia Walters * 27 0-7 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0
40 Jordan Sweatt 9 1-5 0-0 3-4 2-3 5 1 0 3 1 0 5
11 Kate Faulk 12 1-4 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 3 1 1 0 0 3
21 Chesley Dubroc 23 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 4 0 0 3 0 0
05 Victoria Fontenot 10 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-7 8 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals - 200 17-62 7-20 10-13 16-26 42 20 13 27 5 4 51

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 17-62   27.4 % 7-20   35.0 % 10-13   76.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Blinn College 33

LSU Eunice 27

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Audrisa Harrison 35 5-15 0-1 8-11 6-9 15 0 2 1 2 1 18
20 Fatima Adams 30 2-6 0-0 5-7 2-8 10 2 1 2 3 0 9
42 Aarika Reyna 25 3-6 2-2 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 5 0 3 8
22 Danielle Espinoza 22 2-8 0-2 2-2 3-2 5 0 0 2 0 3 6
1 Mo Bedford 21 0-5 0-1 2-2 0-2 2 3 3 0 0 0 2
25 Jazzmin Parker 16 6-13 1-4 6-7 4-1 5 0 0 4 0 3 19
5 Tierra Tucker 16 3-6 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 1 0 1 6
23 Shanequa Gaston 12 2-4 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 3 0 1 0 1 4
3 Amari Jones 23 1-7 0-5 1-2 2-3 5 0 1 1 1 0 3
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-70 3-16 24-31 21-30 51 11 9 17 6 12 75
34.3 % 18.8 % 77.4 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Taylor Hurd 27 7-12 4-6 2-2 2-2 4 5 0 2 0 3 20
3 Lida Politopoulou 30 7-23 2-10 2-2 2-3 5 2 5 3 1 0 18
10 Meghan Cross 31 0-5 0-0 3-4 2-7 9 3 1 3 0 1 3
14 Brooke Richard 31 1-3 0-0 0-0 5-0 5 0 4 9 0 0 2
50 Feleshia Walters 27 0-7 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0
40 Jordan Sweatt 9 1-5 0-0 3-4 2-3 5 1 0 3 1 0 5
11 Kate Faulk 12 1-4 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 3 1 1 0 0 3
21 Chesley Dubroc 23 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 4 0 0 3 0 0
5 Victoria Fontenot 10 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-7 8 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals 200 17-62 7-20 10-13 16-26 42 20 13 27 5 4 51
27.4 % 35.0 % 76.9 %



2nd Half Box Score
Blinn College 42

LSU Eunice 24

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Audrisa Harrison 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Fatima Adams 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Aarika Reyna 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Danielle Espinoza 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Mo Bedford 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Jazzmin Parker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Tierra Tucker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Shanequa Gaston 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Amari Jones 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Taylor Hurd 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Lida Politopoulou 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Meghan Cross 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Brooke Richard 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Feleshia Walters 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Jordan Sweatt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Kate Faulk 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Chesley Dubroc 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Victoria Fontenot 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


